WHEREAS, the undersigned has been employed by Builders Paving, LLC To furnish sewer 

items for the premises known as Bensenville 2022 Residential Street Improvement Program 
the Village of Bensenville is the owner. 
THE undersigned, for and in consideration of Six Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Seven and 10/100 
($6,887.10) and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledge, do(es) hereby waive 
and release any and all lien or claim of, or right to, lien, under the statutes of the State of Illinois, relating to 
mechanics' liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the improvements thereon,

[...]

WHEREAS, the undersigned has been employed by Builders Paving, LLC To furnish sewer 

items for the premises known as Bensenville 2022 Residential Street Improvement Program 
the Village of Bensenville is the owner. 
THE undersigned, for and in consideration of Six Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Seven and 10/100 
($6,887.10) and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledge, do(es) hereby waive 
and release any and all lien or claim of, or right to, lien, under the statutes of the State of Illinois, relating to 
mechanics' liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the improvements thereon,

[...]

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by BUILDERS PA YING, LLC. 
to furnish TRAFFIC SIGNALS 
for the premises known as BENSENVILLE 2022 RESIDENTIAL ST. IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM 
of which VILLAGE OF BENSENVILLE is the owner. 

THE undersigned, for and in consideration of 
One hundred sixty-six dollars and five cents 

($ 166.05 )Dollars 
and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do(es), hereby waive and release any and all lien or 
claim of, or right to, lien, under the statutes of the State of Illinois, relating to mechanics' liens, with respect to and on said above-described

[...]

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by BUILDERS PAVING, LLC. 
to furnish TRAFFIC SIGNALS 
for the premises known as BENSENVILLE 2022 RESIDENTIAL ST. IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM 
of which VILLAGE OF BENSENVILLE is the owner. 

THE undersigned, for and in consideration of 
One hundred sixty-six dollars and five cents 

($ 166.05 )Dollars 
and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do(es), hereby waive and release any and all lien or 
claim of, or right to, lien, under the statutes of the State of Illinois, relating to mechanics' liens, with respect to and on said above-described

[...]

Builders Paving, LLC 

Landscape Restoration 

for the premises know as 

for which 

Bensenville 2022 Residential St Improvement Program, Various Locations, Dupage County, IL 

The Village of Bensenville is the owner. 

THE undersigned, for and in consideration of Fifteen thousand two hundred sixty four and eighty two cents 

$15,264.82 ) Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 

do(es) hereby waiver and release any and all lien or claim of, or right to, lien, under the statues of the State of Illinois, relating to mechanics'

[...]

Builders Paving, LLC 
Landscape Restoration 

for the premises know as 

for which 

Bensenville 2022 Residential St Improvement Program, Various Locations, Dupage County, IL 
The Village of Bensenville is the owner. 

THE undersigned, for and in consideration of Fifteen thousand two hundred sixty four and eighty two cents 
$15,264.82 ) Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 

do(es) hereby waiver and release any and all lien or claim of, or right to, lien, under the statues of the State of Illinois, relating to mechanics'